SicuroGroup offers high quality military grade technology and GPS
tracking products  supported by an expert services team and software designed
to provide advanced command, control, communications, crisis management and
information capability.
SicuroGroup is known for its innovative product development backed by the highest
standard of service. We maintain a substantial stock of all of our products, which
enables us to offer short lead times to our customers. Training and support services
are available for all SicuroGroup products.

To-Mobile		   Up to 100 bytes (IsatM2M); 200-bytes
		  (GPRS)
ORDERING CODES
Note: All terminals include satellite antenna (5m cable, Fakra) and
GPRS antenna (2.5m cable, SMA). Unpackaged antennas, trans-
ceivers and variable length cables are available.
SM200288-GS5	  Diablo, side-mount
SM200288-GM5	  Diablo, side/magnet-mount
SM200288-GR5	  Diablo, bottom-mount
SM200289-GS5	  Diablo side-mount
SM200289-GM5	  Diablo, side/magnet mount
SM200289-GR5	  Diablo, bottom mount
SM200268		  Evaluation Flex-Kit: Includes cables, tool
		   kits, airtime, support and training. Order
		   terminal separately.
DIABLO SATELLITE/GPRS TERMINAL
•	Communication cost management - enabling lower